

CNR No: PBKPA1-005111-2021 CIS No: BA-178-2023

Munish Kumar @ Allo Versus State.

Present: Sh.Arjun Bahri Advocate, Counsel for
applicant/accused.

Bail application received from the Court of
Sh.Arun Shori, Learned JMIC, Phagwara by way of transfer. It
be registered. Let, notice be issued to State through APP for
20.09.2023. Police record be also summoned for the said
date.

Dated:19.09.2023

RAHUL (STENO-II)

(Vijay Singh Dadwal)
JMIC/Phagwara
UID No.PB0478