

Present: Sh. Jivitej Singh Kler Advocate for the applicant/accused.
Sh. Gaurav Dewan Addl PP for the state
Sh Ashu Sharma Advocate for the complainant.

Counsels for the parties stated at bar that the matter before Mediation and Conciliation Centre is pending for compromise and again requested for adjournment. The hearing of this case is adjourned for awaiting compromise between the parties if any or for consideration on bail application Record be produce on 29.2.2024. Interim bail extended till next date of hearing.

Date of Order: 21.2.2024

typed by kawal jit kaur Steno

(Avtar Singh Barda)
Addl Sessions Judge, Patiala.
UID No . PB0159