

CNR No: PBASB10010212024

CIS No: BA/178/2024

State of Punjab VS Jatinder Singh @ Gujjar etc.

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh Sekhon, Advocate for the
accused/applicant

Sh. A.S Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.

Reply to bail application not filed by Ld. APP. Same be
filed on 03.07.2024.

Date of Order: 02.07.2024

naresh steno II

(Bikramdeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00396