

Hardeep Singh Vs. State of Punjab BA No.178-2026

Present: Sh. V.K. Sharma Advocate for the applicant/accused.
Sh. Baljit Singh Addl PP for the State.

Sh. J.S. Kalra Advocate for complainant.

IO has not come present. Let IO along with police
record be called for 03.02.2026.

Dated:30.01.2026.

Rohit
Stenographer Gr.III

(Lukhvinder Kaur Duggal),
Judge Special Court
Ferozepur
(UID PB0156)